1
2
3
4
5

O 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

ESTAMENTO
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
DEPORTISTA
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MODALIDAD APELLIDO1

ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
FONDO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO

ACEDO
AGUIRRE
AGULLO
ANGULO
BLANCO
BOBILLO

APELLIDO2
DORADO
BRIONES
LAGUNA
PENUELAS
RUBIO
ALFONSO

BOTIN-SANZ DE SALD ORNANO
MARTIN-IBAN LUIS

BUSTAMANTE
CALVO
CAPARROS
CARRASCO
CASTELLO
CASTERES
CIVIDANES
COSTA

DE LAS HERAS
DE LINAN

DEL OLMO
DIEZ

DRUILLE
ESTEFANELL
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ

CABELLO
GAS
REINOSA
SAMPER
CORTINAS
GOMEZ
ESTEBAN
CARRILLO
FRONTAN
GANCEDO
MARTINEZ
GOMEZ
JARA
HERAS
MATA
VALENTI

FERNANDEZ-COPPE GARCIA
FERNANDEZ-COPPE GARCIA

GALLEGO
GARCIA
GARCIA
GIRALT
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
HEREDIA
HERNAEZ
LEYVA
LLORENTE
LOPEZ

MANZANEQUE

MARTIN
MARTINEZ
MORO
MORRAS
MULHERN
MURNIZ
MUNOz
NATERA
PADILLA
PALOMO
PARELLADA
PARELLADA

VAZQUEZ
GONZALEZ
RIBAGORDA
ANTON
CHICO

NOMBRE
ENRIQUE
FELIPE
JOSE LUIS
LUIS
MANUEL
LUIS

LUIS

EDUARDO
ALEJANDRO
MIGUEL
JOSE MANUEL
JUAN
CARLOS
FERNANDO
JUAN JOSE
ROCIO
MARTA
JORGE
LUCIA
VALENTIN
JORGE

CARLOS ALBERTO

MAGDALENA
ANTONIO
JAIME
RAQUEL
ALVARO
MIGUEL

POL

ROSA

HENGSTENBEIJORGE
HENGSTENBEI PABLO

SANZ ESTHER
HUERTA RAFAEL
RUIZ IGNACIO
LARIOS SEGUNDO
AYMAT JOSE MARIA
RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO
JIMENEZ JOSE A
SANCHEZ LUIS

LOPEZ VICENTE
LUCAS MARIO
GARCIA ALEJANDRO
SANTOLARIA LUIS

FLO MARIONA
LOPEZ-OLIVA STEPHEN
GUERRERO  CARLOS
CORRALES  ALEJANDRO
RECIO ALFONSO
MAIER CAROLINA
SANCHEZ-GRZ ANTONIO
MARTIN ENRIC
MARTIN JAZMIN

NUM DNI
53037249
1397670Y

50804266A

523672427
1920762D

50298050V

50635547N

060007348

00653588C

45839237Q
02607119T

5431374Q
54695926V
05943876D

538469017

05404460N

06012001P
51739228S
53815020B
51531944F
46217553L
05401795S
71416653C
05221044K
33507941T

054233687

05288553W

49095789N
00264204A
21772764K

052286277

51258844D

51258845X
52366160J
02491753W
52365071M
29772266P
50291855D
70058443Y
07214964W
11734015
11818927D
02699959N
05382972Y
00818324F
16538458M/1
51130864R
50311084X
51410736D
53764415A

053185577

50908868R

70063577B
50760740Q
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ESTAMENTO
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DEPORTISTA
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ESPECIALIDAD
NIEVE
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CENSO ELECTORAL NIEVE 20190131

MODALIDAD APELLIDO1
PEREZ DE VILLEGAS MOLINA
PEREZ DEL MOLINO MATEO

ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO

PINTO
PINUAGA
PIRIZ
RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ
SANCHEZ
SERRANO
STANEK
TERRONES
VALLES

VICENTE ARCHE

VILLANUEVA
VILLEN
VILLEN

VIOU

APELLIDO2

CUEVAS
DIAZ
FERNANDEZ
MAJADAS
MURADAS
MIQUELEIZ
ORTIZ

BELLO
NUNEZ
MARTINEZ
VILLAVERDE
ALONSO
JIMENEZ
NUNEZ

NOMBRE
GABRIELA
SERGIO
MIGUEL
CRISTINA
SERGIO
ALVARO
LUIS
JUAN CARLOS
CARLA
ROLAND
ADRIAN
LUCIA
JAIME
ELENA
IGNACIO
NICOLAS
GONZALO

NUM DNI
54391167E
54479044W
3133883H
548844171
05209153K
05244812F
50859961S
29090844F
49962246)
X1866452W
502370977
05314508J
410216B
05330255M
P32571837
500191037
51128871D
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MODALIDAD APELLIDO1

MUSHING
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MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING
MUSHING

FONDO
FONDO
FONDO
FONDO
FONDO
FREESTYLE
FREESTYLE
FREESTYLE
FREESTYLE
SNOWBOARD
SNOWBOARD
SNOWBOARD
SNOWBOARD

ALDA
ALMAGRO
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
ARRIBAS
BUSCH
CUESTA
FERNANDEZ
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
HIPOLA
LUIS
MARCHAL
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MONTOYA
MORON
NAVARRO
PAREDES
PAVIA
PEREZ
RAMOS
REVENGA
RIBAS
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROLDAN
RUBIO

RUIZ

SAN ROMAN
SANCHEZ
SEMINARIO
SERAL

ACERO
HERNANDEZ
PEREZ
PIQUERAS
PLA

APRAIZ
LLISO
PASTORE
RODRIGUEZ
MORALES
MURILLO
RIESCO
ROJAS

APELLIDO2 NOMBRE
COSANO ALBERTO
LOPEZ JOSE IGNACIO
ASENJO LAURA

CALVO PATRICIA
TORRES SANDRA
CHICHARRO JESUS MARIA
VARGAS MONICA
PEREZ LAURA
ANDRADE  ROCIO

AYUSO ANDRES
FERREIRO LAURA
GOMEZ JULIO
GANCEDO  SERGIO

OLIVA NICOLAS MANUEL
UBEDA ROCIO
NAVAZO DAVID

PEREZ BEGONA

DE LA IGLESIA SUSANA
CASTILLO ELENA
JIMENEZ EDUARDO
VALIENTE JOSE ANTONIO
LAGUNA JOSE

GARCIA SANDRA
ADAN ANTONIO
PAREDES ALBERTO
DELCERRO  MANUEL MARIA
MOHAND  YASMINA
PACHECO  JUAN CARLOS
CLEMENTE  DAVID

NIETO DANIEL

LLAVE JUAN ISMAEL
RIVERO SERGIO
AGUAYO FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARCIA RUBEN
GONZALEZ  JOSE RAMON
MORIANA  JACOBO
OCANA DIEGO

RIVAS MARLY JOHANNA
REBLED ALFONSO
VERA JOSE ENRIQUE
JUAREZ ELISA
CABRERO FERNANDO
GARCIA ROBERTO
AGUILAR DANIEL
CALDERON  DIEGO
RECARTE JAVIER
GONZALEZ  FEDERICO
ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO
MACIA DEBORA
PALOMO SERGIO
GARCIA ALBERTO

DEL CASTILLO MARTA

NUM DNI
46857263F
11837872W
70071185Y
470214447
5107104R
02532888)
54297342T
52992048W
52895578V
53387601R
52994857M
1828411A
50546346M
02532622T
02661664N
51112712L
no exite
47036442Q
05306547X
02255786S
52295539W
11851731S
70264957A
02600006V
53139721S
551902167
730229672
46860791Q
70244008F
40348537M
02286915W
46922720Y
52342174Q
53101598A
03135954L
51937608C
03145226E
52956168W
25180141V

02602091D
03927760G
50814101V
70584140S
33534189M
53667305W
51545897E

49229775E
05322266C
47311944R
53616573P
75926281S



ESTAMENTO ESPECIALIDAD

1 TECNICOS
2 TECNICOS
3 TECNICOS
4 TECNICOS
5 TECNICOS
6 TECNICOS
7 TECNICOS
8 TECNICOS
9 TECNICOS
10 TECNICOS
11 TECNICOS
12 TECNICOS
13 TECNICOS
14 TECNICOS
15 TECNICOS
16 TECNICOS
17 TECNICOS
18 TECNICOS
19 TECNICOS
20 TECNICOS
21 TECNICOS

1 JUECES
2 JUECES
3 JUECES
4 JUECES
5 JUECES

1 JUECES
2 JUECES

NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE

NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE
NIEVE

NIEVE
NIEVE
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MODALIDAD APELLIDO1

ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
SNOWBOARD
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO

ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO
ALPINO

MUSHING
MUSHING

BLANCO

DE LA TORRE
DESPOTOVIC
FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALO
GREGORIO
JACOME
LEYVA
LOPEZ
MEGIAS
MORALES
PARELLADA
PRESOL
POLO

REY
ROBREDO
RUIZ

SANZ

SERRA
VEIGAS

CASTILLO
JACOME
LOPEZ
MURNIZ
URTUBI

BARCIA
GARCIA

APELLIDO2 NOMBRE
FERNANDEZ-C JUAN RAMON
CORREDOR  JUAN JOSE
BODROZA  STEFAN
VALENTI ALMUDENA
FERNANDEZ ISRAEL
DUENAS JOSE MARIA
ABAD BORJA
LOPEZ RAFAEL
RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO
GARCIA AMADEO
MUNOz JUAN
MOLTALBO GERARDO
FRIAS ENRIQUE
DEL BARRIO ALVARO
BAOS PEDRO
BRAVO DAVID
PINERA CRISTINA
CALAVERA  LUIS PABLO
LACUNA DANIEL
CRIADO FERNANDO
BELLO ENRIQUE
MARTINEZ  JAVIER
LOPEZ RAFAEL
GARCIA AMADEO
GUERRERO  CARLOS
SAEZ JOSE RAMON
ARIAS JOSE
FERREIRO LAURA

NUM DNI
51087028 A
05278401Q

00677382D
50107160G
2543050D

71639444X
70058443Y
00418702X
02722624E
11842120H
373551208
53621437L

11836305E
05457248S
00688480K
70063103C

97762391

00789441N
71639444X
00418702X
50311084X
51698105Q

76949034G
52994857M



TAR FED
31015
29794
31692
35993
40775
42755
40591
41673
30495
42365
43278
41660
38599
43466
33732
42650
43082
35571
36052
38844
43104
43683
43786
29795
36259
36260
30071
38915
30131
38592
38847
43745
39433
40115
30566
43166
41185
43188
37743
43264
30593
39570
43359
43669
43204
43444
40398
40132
43543
43108
42572
43521
32172
30544



TAR FED
41210
36502
43440
41573
43416
42870
16183
33003
43025
32996
38427
39916
36383
42097

375537
36261
40518



TAR FED
43056
40587
42929
39513
43426
43109
43038
40902
43114
43078
42120
41151
43079
43432
43431
43097
42927
41148
42928
42559
43439
42621
43510
43102
42799
43577
43437
43075
41654
42123
42119
40662
43434
42902
43430
42658
43360
42903
43436

40202
43400
35663
42956
42772
37605

43362
43290
43514
43688

4326



TAR FED
24297
16039
24925
24023
23883

25068
23931
37743

25137
25230
22149

24820
24124
24924
16179

22186















